
Quanto tempo dedichiamo ai pasti?

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Durata
pranzo week
end in 20'

Durata
pranzo week
end in 30'

Durata
pranzo week
end in 40'

Durata
pranzo week
end in 60'

Durata cena
in 20'

Durata cena
in 30'

Durata cena
in 40'

Durata cena
in 60'

Durata

Fr
eq

ue
nz
a

4^C Casalborgone

5^C Casalborgone


